
Pos Name

MSA 

LICENCE 

NUMBER QP R 1 F/L R 2 F/L QP R 1 F/L R 2 F/L QP R 1 F/L R 2 F/L QP R 1 F/L R 2 F/L R 3 F/L QP R 1 F/L R 2 F/L QP R 1 F/L R 2 F/L R 3 F/L QP R 1 F/L R 2 F/L

1 Hannes Scheepers 12837 1 20 20 1 42

2 Roshaan Goodman 33868 17 1 17 35

3 Shiren Rajpaul 2657 15 14 29

4 Pierluigi Muzzulini 25371 14 15 29

5 Mauro Da Luz 37410 12 12 24

6 Nirav Singh 41197 8 13 21

7 Charl Smalberger 7879 13 4 17

8 Bjorn Bertholdt 4525 5 11 16

9 Joshua Moore 17651 10 5 15

10 Jayden Goosen 44112 9 6 15

11 Berlin Robertson 20978 7 8 15

12 Christopher Tait 8570 6 9 15

13 Milan Emslie 38617 11 3 14

14 Cyril Jacobs 5897 3 10 13

15 Liam Crystal 46713 4 7 11

15

ZWARTKOPS - RND 7

17-Oct

KILLARNEY - RND 6

19-Sept

ZWARTKOPS - RND 3

23-May

2026 MSA NATIONAL POLO CUP CHAMPIONSHIP 

TOTAL

15

KILLARNEY - RND 1

14-Mar

REDSTAR - RND 2

18-Apr

ALDO SCRIBANTE - RND 4

27-Jun

EAST LONDON - RND 5

15-Aug

2026/03/17
MOTORSPORT SOUTH AFRICA



Pos Name

MSA 

LICENCE 

NUMBER R1 F/L R 2 F/L R 1 F/L R 2 F/L R 1 F/L R 2 F/L R 1 F/L R 2 F/L R 3 F/L R 1 F/L R 2 F/L R1 F/L R 2 F/L R 3 F/L R 1 F/L R 2 F/L

1 Wayne Masters 6265 20 17 1 38

2 Derick Smalberger 8225 17 1 20 38

3 John Kruger 31663 15 15 30

4 George Smalberger 44981 12 14 26

5 Mike Barbaglia 8485 14 11 25

6 Elio Muzzulini 27508 13 12 25

7 Robert Moffat 20625 11 13 24

77

TOTAL14-Mar 18-Apr 23-May 27-Jun 15-Aug 19-Sept 17-Oct

2026 MSA POLO CUP MASTERS NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP 

KILLARNEY - RND 1 REDSTAR - RND 2 ZWARTKOPS -  RND 3 ALDO SCRIBANTE - RND 4 EAST LONDON - RND 5 KILLARNEY - RND 6 ZWARTKOPS - RND 7


